General information about company

Scrip code 514171

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE760J01012

Name of the company

Ceeta Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ()Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category Nos. Of If\kl)l Ofai d P:%{y shares zl?::arlisnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) uily pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares sharcs Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
10 held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) 1) FOD oy of (A+BH+C2) X gy | Tota! (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 9 10429400 10429400 |71.91 10429400 10429400 | 71.91
Group
B) Public 20361 4073000 4073000 | 28.09 4073000 4073000 |28.09
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 20370 14502400 14502400 | 100 14502400 14502400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
. ; ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equlty shares
Outstanding . - held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % |No. [total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
W] (b)
Promoter
(A) I(ZLromo ter 71.91 10429400
Group
(B) Public 28.09 739800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11169200




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares | Receipts [ (IV)+ | SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) |[Classeg: | Class .
held 5 R Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ; 150200 150200 | 1.04 150200 150200 | 1.04
undivided Family
(A Any Other 6 10279200 10279200 | 70.88 10279200 10279200 | 70.88
(specity)
(S:;’('IT)‘“‘“ 9 10429400 10429400 | 71.91 10429400 10429400 | 71.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 9 10429400 10429400 | 71.91 10429400 10429400 | 71.91
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
f) Institutions/ 5 32700 32700 0.23 32700 32700 0.23
Banks
Sub-Total 5 32700 32700 0.23 32700 32700 0.23
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 20100 3837228 3837228 |26.46 3837228 3837228 |26.46
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
() Any Other 256 203072 203072 | 1.4 203072 203072 | 1.4
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 20356 4040300 4040300 |27.86 4040300 4040300 |27.86
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 20361 4073000 4073000 |28.09 4073000 4073000 |28.09
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 20370 14502400 14502400 | 100 14502400 14502400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 20370 14502400 14502400 | 100 14502400 14502400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0. D1 shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants | "y ‘o a" b0 0o % 0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. |total
(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 1.04 150200
(d) 70.88 10279200
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 7191 10429400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.91 10429400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0.23 0
Sub-Total (B) 023 0
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.46 632828
(e 1.4 106972
Sub-Total (B) 27.86 739800
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.09 739800
B)=(B)(H+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 11169200
;fotal (A+B+C 100 11169200




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anubhav Poddar

Krishna Murari Poddar (HUF)

Vrinda Poddar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEYPP7161H

AACHKS5674G

ADNPP3591K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

150000

100

150200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

00

150000

100

150200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

1.03

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

150000

100

150200

Class eg:y

Total

100

150000

100

150200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

150000

100

150200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Coronation
Refrigeration
Industries Ltd

Likhami Trading
& Mfg. Co. Ltd

Nouveau Metal
Industries Ltd

Rashmi Properties &
Investments Ltd

Tetron Capital
Ltd

Vaibhav Heavy
Vehicles Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCC4494]

AAACLS928P

AAACNS437B

AABCR2406H

AABCCO816A

AABCV0015G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.51

19.91

19.92

29

4.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Class egy

Total

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.51

19.91

8.12

19.92

2.9

451

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.51

19.91

19.92

2.9

451

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10279200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10279200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10279200

Class eg:y

Total

10279200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

70.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10279200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

95

158

256

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162304

37240

3528

203072

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

162304

37240

3528

203072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.02

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

162304

37240

3528

203072

Class eg:y

Total

162304

37240

3528

203072

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.26

0.02

1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.02

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98304

5140

3528

106972

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

)etails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | T
. ci
Whether by virtue of:
II:;:)SS& ort Nationality If;issi}:lon Nationality - a
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on A prercise | ©
lame |PAN Nationality |in case of |Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of S
a Any other a Any other | Shares | - dividend or |of - b
foreign . foreign . rights significant | ;,
e is selected) o is selected) any other control influence
nationa nationa distribution
rishna Krishna
lurari | AGBPP6107C India g’f;(‘irg; AACHKS5674G India 1.03 Yes Yes 08
oddar (HUF)
rishna Coronation
lurari | AGBPP6107C India Refrigeration | A pc4494) India 15.52 Yes Yes 08
oddar Industries
Ltd
Total: | 16.55 |0 0




